[ modular

Technical data

Modularity:

Dimension (mm):

Net volume (m3):

Packing dimensions (mm):
Gross weight (kg):

Gross volume (m3):

Top
800x730x280
0,164
880x856x509
43

0,383

Client

Project

ROC 700

Model: R70/80PLC/T

Features

Quantity

Position

Cod: MP01734143053

Working top:

Guide cassetti:

Made of AISI 304 stainless steel
with a thickness of 20/10 mm

Full extension

In order to constantly offer the best possible products we reserve the right to make changes on technical specifications without incurring any obligation for equipment previosly or subsequently sold.

Modular Professional S.r.l. Via Palu, 93 - 31020 - San Vendemiano (TV) - Italy - P.I. 04414900268

modular.it - modular@modular.it



[ modular

Neutral element with drawer, top

Neutral element with drawer, counter top model. Side panels, bottom and back made in stainless steel. Top made in AlSI 304 thickness
20/10 designed for flush alignment. Equipped with drawer on runners, removable for cleaning and suitable for insertion of GN

containers H. 100 mm. Adjustable feet.

Technical draw
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