

Client _____ Quantity _____
Project _____ Position _____

ROC 700

Model: R70/80PLC/T

Cod: MP01734143053



Technical data

Modularity:	Top
Dimensions (mm):	800x730x280
Net volume (m3):	0,164
Packing dimensions (mm):	880x856x509
Gross weight (kg):	43
Gross volume (m3):	0,383

Features

Working top:	Made of AISI 304 stainless steel with a thickness of 20/10 mm
Drawer guides:	Full extension

Neutral element with drawer, counter top model. Side panels, bottom and back made in stainless steel. Top made in AISI 304 thickness 20/10 designed for flush alignment. Equipped with drawer on runners, removable for cleaning and suitable for insertion of GN containers H. 100 mm. Adjustable feet.

Technical draw